LED MINI FLOOD LIGHTS
15W / 50W
LED Mini Flood Light V5
(Knuckle-Mount)
LED Mini Flood Light V5
(Bracket-Mount)
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,

*This icon indicates a STOCK item:
Look for this Same Day Shipping icon below in
‘Ordering Information’ for products that ship on
the same day (orders placed before 3pm)
from Montreal, Quebec or Calgary, Alberta
SERIES POWER
(WATTS)
EQUIVALENT
TO (WATTS) LUMENS INPUT
VOLTAGE
COLOR
TEMP
PRODUCT
ID MODEL NUMBER MOUNTING
OPTION ORDERING CODE
MINI
FLOOD
LIGHT
V5
15W 45W 1800 120-277Vac
3000K S-O4T3M9 FLO12R0015W-80X110-[K,Y]-
30K-V5
KNUCKLE FL-15W-30K-K-V5
BRACKET FL-15W-30K-Y-V5
4000K S-WUNXTO FLO12R0015W-80X110-[K,Y]-
40K-V5
KNUCKLE FL-15W-40K-K-V5
BRACKET FL-15W-40K-Y-V5
50W 150W 6000 120-277Vac
4000K S-O4T3M9 FLO12R0050W-80X110-D-
[K,Y]-40K-V5
KNUCKLE FL-50W-40K-K-V5